
Existing 

Date  

Revised/ 

Fresh Date

Class Nomenclature Paper 

Code

  ID No.

19.03.2021 

(Friday) 

21.03.2021 

(Sunday)

M.Tech CSE 1st Semester  (Part 

Time) (For Batch 2020 & Onwards)

Advanced Database 

Systems

MT-PT-11 14551

M.C.A. 1st Semester (For Batch 2020 

& Onwards)

Java and [dot]NET MCA-15 14505

M.C.A. 1st Semester (For Batch 2016 

to 2019 )

Computer Oriented 

Numerical Methods

MCA-15 10425

M. Tech (CSE) (Part Time) 1st 

Semester (For Batch 2016 to 2019 )

Advanced Database 

Systems

MT-PT-12 10502

Sd/-

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Sd/-

Time: 2:00 PM to 5:00 PM Evening Session (E)                                    

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified for all concerned that the following changes in the date of exam in the date-sheet of

Computer Science & Engg., CDLU, Sirsa (March-2021 UG/PG Examinations) has been made for smooth

conduct of examinations:

Controller of Examinations

        Endst. No. Conduct/2021/AC-I/146/1587-1596     Dated 18.03.2021

       A Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:

The Chairperson, Department of Computer Science & Engg. (with a request to inform the students

concerned ), Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa

01.04.2021 

(Tuesday) 

06.04.2021 

(Tuesday) 

for Controller of Examinations

The Centre Superintendent concerned. 

Director, Public Relations, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa

Incharge, EDP Cell, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa

In-Charge, University Website (with a request to upload the same on University Website),

Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa 

Assistant Registrar (Secrecy), Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa.

Supdt. (Results) (with a request to inform the students concerned) Chaudhary Devi Lal University,

Sirsa. 

PS to Vice-Chancellor (for kind information of the Vice-Chancellor), Chaudhary Devi Lal

University, Sirsa

PA to Registrar (for kind information of the Registrar), Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa

PA/CPA to Controller of Examinations, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa

  Superintendent (Conduct)


