

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA

(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified for all concerned that the following changes in the date of exam in the date-sheet of Computer Science & Engg., CDLU, Sirsa (March-2021 UG/PG Examinations) has been made for smooth conduct of examinations:

Existing	Revised /	Class	Nomenclature	Paper	ID No.
Date	Fresh Date			Code	
19.03.2021	21.03.2021	M.Tech CSE 1st Semester (Part	Advanced Database	MT-PT-11	14551
(Friday)	(Sunday)	Time) (For Batch 2020 & Onwards)	Systems		
01.04.2021 (Tuesday)	06.04.2021 (Tuesday)	M.C.A. 1st Semester (For Batch 2020 & Onwards)	Java and [dot]NET	MCA-15	14505
		M.C.A. 1st Semester (For Batch 2016 to 2019)	Computer Oriented Numerical Methods	MCA-15	10425
		M. Tech (CSE) (Part Time) 1st Semester (For Batch 2016 to 2019)	Advanced Database Systems	MT-PT-12	10502

Time: 2:00 PM to 5:00 PM Evening Session (E)

Sd/-Controller of Examinations

Endst. No. Conduct/2021/AC-I/146/1587-1596 Dated 18.03.2021

A Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:

- 1 The Chairperson, Department of Computer Science & Engg. (with a request to inform the students concerned), Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa
- 2 The Centre Superintendent concerned.
- 3 Director, Public Relations, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa
- 4 Incharge, EDP Cell, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa
- 5 In-Charge, University Website (with a request to upload the same on University Website), Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa
- 6 Assistant Registrar (Secrecy), Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa.
- 7 Supdt. (Results) (with a request to inform the students concerned) Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa.
- 8 PS to Vice-Chancellor (for kind information of the Vice-Chancellor), Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa
- 9 PA to Registrar (for kind information of the Registrar), Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa
- 10 PA/CPA to Controller of Examinations, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa

Sd/-

Superintendent (Conduct) for Controller of Examinations